
 

 

 

Human Resources Committee 
 
 
Julien, Fabienne       Chair 
Assistant Vice-President of Human Resources 
Genesee & Wyoming Canada 
fabienne.julien@gwrr.com  
 
Heppenstall, Tina       Vice-Chair  
Director, Human Resources 
Ontario Northland Transportation Commission 
Tina.heppenstall@ontarionorthland.ca  
 
Beaulne, Dana  
Manager Talent Acquisition 
CPKC 
Dana.beaulne@cpkcr.com 
 
Chapados, Karine  
Specialist Director, Labour Relations 
VIA Rail Canada 
Karine_chapados@viarail.ca 
 
Jansen, Andrew  
Corporate Director, Human Resources & Labour Relations 
Southern Railway of BC 
ajansen@sryraillink.com 
 
McGuinty, Olivia  
Program Manager for Transit Employee Management 
Capital Railway 
Olivia.mcguinty@ottawa.ca 
 
Michelucci, Carole  
Chief Talent Officer 
CN 
carole.michelucci@cn.ca  
 
Nilsson, Eric  
Assistant Director – Training, T&E 
CPKC 
eric.nilsson@cpkcr.com  
 
 
 

mailto:fabienne.julien@gwrr.com
mailto:Tina.heppenstall@ontarionorthland.ca
mailto:Dana.beaulne@cpkcr.com
mailto:Karine_chapados@viarail.ca
mailto:ajansen@sryraillink.com
mailto:Olivia.mcguinty@ottawa.ca
mailto:carole.michelucci@cn.ca
mailto:eric.nilsson@cpkcr.com


 
 
 
 

 

2 

Radford, David  
Director, Technical Training 
CN 
david.radford@cn.ca  
 
Souter, Stephanie  
Talent Acquisition Specialist 
Ontario Northland Transportation Commission 
Stephanie.souter@ontarionorthland.ca  
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